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Feyisara Adaramola		  6.96	 2010
Ellakisha Williamson		  7.01	 1998
Winsome Foderingham	 7.09	 1987
Xiomara Davila Diaz		  7.11	 1997
Tequirra Cox		  7.14	 2002
Teresa Covert		  7.18	 2003
Sarah Charles		  7.21	 2007
Quanté Harris		  7.27	 2009
Allison Rogers		  7.27	 2010
Jillian Sherman		  7.30	 2006

Dayleen Santana Rodriguez	 7.40	 2018
Stephanie Osuji		  7.40	 2018
Ellakisha Williamson		  7.55	 1998
Feyisara Adaramola		  7.55	 2010
Taahira Butterfield		  7.59	 2018
Jillian Haynes		  7.61	 2014
Kahlia Taylor		  7.65	 2014
Annie Johnson		  7.68	 2013
Ashlee Maduro		  7.68	 2014
Jodi-Ann Walker		  7.70	 2011
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Stephanie Osuji		  23.53	 2018
Dayleen Santana Rodriguez	 24.14	 2018
Feyisara Adaramola		  24.18	 2010
Grace Claxton		  24.21	 2017
Taahira Butterfield		  24.32	 2018 
Jillian Haynes		  24.34	 2014
Kahlia Taylor		  24.53	 2014
Christen Griffin		  24.69	 2011
Jahari Coleman		  24.79	 2018
Ellakisha Williamson		  24.81	 1998
Allison Rogers		  24.81	 2012
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Grace Claxton		  52.64	 2017
Kiyah Owens		  54.78	 2018
Allison Rogers		  55.19	 2012
Aderinsola Ajala		  55.42	 2015
Halie Snyder		  55.84	 2016
Asia Jinks			  55.96	 2018
Xiomara Davila Davis		  56.52	 1997
Anisha Andrews		  56.62	 2006
Jonel Lacey		  56.67	 2017
Sherez Mohamed		  56.78	 2011
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Sherez Mohamed		  1:12.29	 2012
Tynelle Taylor-Chase		  1:13.09	 2014
Halie Snyder		  1:13.21	 2017
Kamilah Williams		  1:13.77	 2015
Grace Claxton		  1:13.80	 2016
Allison Rogers		  1:14.39	 2013
Osayi Owie		  1:14.41	 2016
Elia Francis		  1:14.49	 2012
Adanna Andrews		  1:14.53	 2007
Sheena Simpkins		  1:14.54	 2010
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Tiguida Toure		  1:35.17	 2018
Sherez Mohamed		  1:36.00	 2012
Brittany Eveleth		  1:36.60	 2011
Halie Snyder		  1:37.58	 2018
Kamilah Williams		  1:37.61	 2012
Dominique Claudio		  1:37.79	 2013
Elia Francis		  1:38.03	 2012
Kim Bloomer		  1:38.29	 1982
Solange Wright		  1:38.68	 2017
Kirsten Kaminski		  1:41.90	 2017

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.

10.

Jessica Ortman		  2:07.33	 2007
Dominique Claudio		  2:09.82	 2015
Brianne Bellon		  2:09.95	 2014
Tiguida Toure		  2:09.98	 2018 
Zuliana Fontanez		  2:11.31	 2009
Jonelle White		  2:11.34	 2012
Jenna Ortman		  2:13.15	 2006
Diane Matthews		  2:13.59	 2004
Adanna Andrews		  2:14.17	 2006
Águeda Muñoz Marqués	 2:14.25	 2018
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Andrea Viger		  4:43.03	 2000
Tonya Dodge		  4:44.75	 1994
Mary Lou Webster		  4:52.24	 1989
Donna Burnham		  4:55.64	 1985
Lynn Jacobs		  4:57.72	 1985
Tricia Schultes		  4:58.64	 1990
Lisa Nesta		  5:01.12	 1995
Karen Karthy		  5:02.04	 1984
Molly Herdic		  5:05.28	 1982
Rachel Braslow		  5:09.70	 1987
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Kathryn Fanning		  4:43.23	 2013
Hannah Reinhardt		  4:49.39	 2018
Jessica Ortman		  4:52.35	 2007
Alyssa Lotmore		  4:53.29	 2005
Águeda Muñoz Marqués	 4:53.56	 2018
Jenna Ortman		  4:54.07	 2006
Tonya Dodge		  4:54.72	 1997
Silvia Del Fava		  4:54.88	 2014
Laura Cummings		  4:56.74	 2010
Schuyler Pruyn		  4:57.41	 2017
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Cara Sherman		  9:33.18	 2018
Silvia Del Fava		  9:33.50	 2014
Brittney Lane		  9:41.31	 2013
Hannah Reinhardt		  9:41.45	 2018
Alyssa Lotmore		  9:42.71	 2005
Miranda McConnell		  9:45.97	 2013
Colleen Maloney		  9:47.96	 2018
Jennifer Pierson		  9:48.02	 2010
Holly Machabee		  9:50.48	 2018
Molly Pezzulo		  9:52.91	 2016
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Silvia Del Fava		  16:27.69	 2014
Hannah Reinhardt		  16:43.03	 2018
Alyssa Lotmore		  16:46.69	 2006
Cara Sherman		  16:48.54	 2018
Brittney Lane		  16:57.02	 2013
Laura Cummings		  17:00.92	 2010
Colleen Maloney		  17:10.70	 2018
Jessica Donohue		  17:10.87	 2016
Molly Pezzulo		  17:12.16	 2016
Valentina Talevi		  17:15.25	 2014
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Tara Belinsky		  50-00.00	 2018
Joy Williams		  47-04.50	 2004
Kadine Johnson		  46-04.75	 2011
Janice Johnson		  45-07.75	 2015
Samantha Kosa		  45-02.25	 2014
Ritshell Verdier		  44-09.75	 2009
Zoe Doolittle		  44-09.50	 2018
Alexis Bowens		  43-04.50	 2003
Candice Mann		  43-04.25	 2008
Mary Adeyeye		  43-03.75	 2017
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Ellakisha Williamson		  7.85	 1998
Kamilah McShine		  7.92	 2009
Teresa Covert		  7.95	 2003
Xiomara Davila Diaz		  8.04	 1997
Winsome Foderingham	 8.13	 1987
Christen Griffin		  8.14	 2010
Eliana Durko		  8.20	 2004
Patricia Diedrich		  8.20	 2005
Ashley Mahlmeister		  8.24	 2010
Kimberly Toone		  8.30	 1995
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Michelle Anthony		  8.38	 2015
Teresa Covert		  8.44	 2003
Ellakisha Williamson		  8.47	 1998
Niamani Morrison		  8.49	 2018
Kamilah McShine		  8.53	 2009
Christen Griffin		  8.60	 2011
Yushanni Durrant		  8.66	 2011
Chibugo Ike		  8.66	 16,18
Tynelle Taylor-Chase		  8.76	 2014
Paige Vadnais		  8.76	 2016
Nichole Anderson		  8.76	 2018
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Celine Cauderlier		  11-09.75	 2011
Kaytlin Mack		  11-05-75	 2015
Corrina Hengen		  11-03.75	 2007
Rebecca Power		  11-03.75	 2012
ToniAnn Werner		  10-11.75	 2014
Paige Vadnais		  10-11.75	 2016
Amy Morrison		  10-10.00	 2007
Krystal Myers		  10-04.00	 2008
Emily Mino		  10-02.00	 2010
Kerri Dutton		  10-02.00	 2014

1.
2.
3.
3.
5.
5.
7.
8.
9.
9.

Patricia McNish		  20-04.50	 2013
Jennifer Gurrant		  19-03.50	 2009
Kimberly Toone		  19-02.00	 1996
Yushanni Durrant		  19-02.00	 2011
Aiyanna James		  19-01.50	 2015 
Kamilah McShine		  19-01.25	 2009
Jillian Sherman		  19-00.00	 2006
Alexandra Baum		  18-09.25	 2015
Teresa Covert		  18-07.25	 2003
Janna Johnston		  18-06.50	 1996
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Arina Gerasimova		  42-07.00	 2008
Jennifer Gurrant		  42-06.25	 2009
Solène Bastien		  41-05.75	 2016
Patricia McNish		  41-03.75	 2013
Sarah Charles		  40-11.50	 2007
Yushanni Durrant		  40-09.75	 2011
Sandy Antenor		  40-08.75	 2011
Alexandra Baum		  40-07.75	 2015
Jennifer Aubin		  40-01.50	 2004
Jillian Sherman		  40-01.50	 2006
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Chinwe Igwe		  65-08.75	 2017
Briana Cherry-Bronson	 65-06.75	 2015
Kadine Johnson		  59-01.50	 2011
Lauren Lopano		  55-06.50	 2015
Tara Belinsky		  52-10.25	 2018 
Joy Williams		  52-01.00	 2005
Ritshell Verdier		  52-00.00	 2007
Natasha Bermudez		  51-08.25	 2004
Amiynah Campbell		  51-07.75	 2018
Lundy Spinner		  50-06.25	 2016
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Mary Adeyeye		  3,619	 2017
Kamilah McShine		  3,594	 2007
Paige Vadnais		  3,451	 2016
Janna Johnston		  3,421	 1999
Ashley Mahlmeister		  3,421	 2011
Ricshara Knight		  3,401	 2004
Patricia Derdrich		  3,324	 2005
Kelsey Hanson		  3,262	 2012
Letti Hibbard		  3,228	 2017 
Xiomara Davila Davis		  3,168	 1999
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Anika Hibbard		  5-08.75	 2017
Rochelle Reid		  5-08.50	 2013
Madeline Pacella		  5-07.75	 2015
Brenna Militello		  5-07.25	 2007
Janna Johnston		  5-07.00	 1998
Ashley Grant		  5-07.00	 2012
Victoria Stoffel		  5-07.00	 17,18
Letti Hibbard		  5-05.75	 2016
Solène Bastien		  5-05.25	 2016
Paige Vadnais		  5-04.50       15,16
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High Jump
Kathryn Fanning		  2:46.70	 2013
Jessica Ortman		  2:50.74	 2007
Laura Cummings		  2:50.79	 2010
Brianne Bellon		  2:50.80	 2011
Águeda Muñoz Marqués 	 2:51.30	 2018
Jenna Ortman		  2:52.76	 2006
Diane Matthews		  2:53.20	 2004
Miranda McConnell		  2:53.29	 2013
Chinira Lovick		  2:54.47	 2018
Jessica Walton		  2:54.99	 2001
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1,000m

Grace Claxton		  37.93	 2016
Stephanie Osuji		  39.41	 2017
Dayleen Santana Rodriguez	 39.62	 2017
Kiyah Owens		  40.16	 2017
Asia Jinks			  40.31	 2017
Halie Snyder		  40.39	 2016
Jahari Coleman		  40.39	 2017
Jonel Lacey		  40.66	 2016
Akua Williams		  40.78	 2016
Aliyah Banks		  41.46	 2016
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